
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd
Dock10-15

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 16 X 13 X 8 IN

REF: HQ-N-250722-0046001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 21JUL25
ACTWGT: 10.91 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Quinton Russell
Quinton Russell

610 Young Road

(870) 834-3903
Sulphur Rock AR 72579 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8829 5279 5025

     72579

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8829 5279 5025

HQ-N-WD011-N-13-V2-TE * 1


